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6609  
AM

6613  
AM

6617  
AM

6621  
AM

600 700 755 900
605 705 800 905
610 710 805 910
615 715 810 915
621 721 816 921
629 729 824 929
642 742 837 942
645 745 840 945

6509  
AM

6513  
AM

6517  
AM

6521  
AM

655 757 857 957
706 808 908 1008
711 813 913 1013
717 819 919 1019
741 841 939 1041
757 854 954 1054
c c c c

842 940 1040 1140

South Norwalk

New Haven, Union Station

Westbound           Train #            
Stations           

Madison
Guilford
Branford

Bridgeport

Westbound           Train #            
Stations           
Old Saybrook 
Westbrook
Clinton
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State Street Station
New Haven, Union Station
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Milford
Stratford

Greenwich
Grand Central Terminal

Stamford

6530  
PM

6534  
PM

6538  
PM

6542  
PM

6546  
PM

107 207 307 407 507
c c c c c

151 251 351 451 551
206 304 406 506 606
227 327 427 531 631
232 332 432 536 636
238 338 438 542 642
252 352 452 556 656

6630  
PM

6634  
PM

6638  
PM

6642  
PM

6646  
PM

315 427 502 602 702
317 429 504 604 704
328 440 515 615 715
336 448 523 623 723
342 454 529 629 729
347 459 534 634 734
352 504 539 639 739
400 517 547 647 747
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Grand Central Terminal
Greenwich
Stamford
South Norwalk

Eastbound             Train #           
Stations           

Bridgeport
Stratford

New Haven, Union Station
Milford

Eastbound             Train #           
Stations           
New Haven, Union Station
State Street Station
Branford

Old Saybrook

Guilford
Madison
Clinton
Westbrook


